VOGLER

TOOLS, WORK, INTEGRITY

2 Speed Electric Paddle Mixer 1300W

Paddle mixer

V22200

« Powerful 1300W motor for mixing various materials

«» 2-speed gearbox suitable for heavy duty, continuous use

» Heavy duty gear system with large torque and high efficiency

» Ergonomically designed handle with soft grip rubber to reduce user

fatigue during long term work

» Variable speed controlled by a speed adjuster wheel for precise

mixing speed

« Ideal for adhesives, ready-mixed mortar, paint, plaster, filler,

coatings, etc.

Model
Power
Voltage

Frequency
No-Load Speed

Paddle Type

Paddle Diameter
Rod Length

Tool Connection Size
Rod Material

Handle Material
Blade Material
Weight

Packaging

Accessories

Gearbox design

V22200
1300W
230-240V~
50Hz

200-500/min
280-700/min

Split

120mm
21cm

M14

A3 Steel
PA6+GF30%
A3 Steel
3.89%kg
Color Box

1pc Wrench (17-19), 1pc
Wrench (22-24), Carbon Brush
(1 Pair)

Three-stage Reduction Gear
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