

2 Speed Electric Paddle Mixer 1300W

V22200

- Powerful 1300W motor for mixing various materials
- 2-speed gearbox suitable for heavy duty, continuous use
- Heavy duty gear system with large torque and high efficiency
- Ergonomically designed handle with soft grip rubber to reduce user fatigue during long term work
- Variable speed controlled by a speed adjuster wheel for precise mixing speed
- Ideal for adhesives, ready-mixed mortar, paint, plaster, filler, coatings, etc.

Model	V22200
Power	1300W
Voltage	230-240V~
Frequency	50Hz
No-Load Speed	200-500/min 280-700/min
Paddle Type	Split
Paddle Diameter	120mm
Rod Length	21cm
Tool Connection Size	M14
Rod Material	A3 Steel
Handle Material	PA6+GF30%
Blade Material	A3 Steel
Weight	3.89kg
Packaging	Color Box
Accessories	1pc Wrench (17-19), 1pc Wrench (22-24), Carbon Brush (1 Pair)
Gearbox design	Three-stage Reduction Gear